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Wednesday, April 22, Morning Session

9:00-9:15
9:15-9:30

9:30-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45
10:45-11:30

11:30-12:00
12:00-14:00

Welcome Coffee

Frederic Amsler (IRSB Director, University of Lausanne)
Welcome and Opening

Youri Volokhine (Université de Genéve)

Moise et I'Egypte, quelques étapes d"un débat
Discussion

Break

Ido Koch (Tel Aviv University)

Egypt in Canaan - Revisiting Egyptian Imperialism, Canaanite Enslavement and
Mechanisms of Hegemonic Rule

Discussion

Lunch

Wednesday, April 22, Afternoon Session

14:00-14:45
14:45-15:15
15:15-15:30
15:30-16:15

16:15-16:45

Nadav Na’aman (Tel Aviv University)

Where did the Negative Image of Egypt in Biblical Historiography Come From?
Discussion

Break

Bernd Schipper (Berlin University)

Joseph, Ahiqar and Elephantine. The Joseph Story as Diaspora Novella
Discussion

Thursday, April 23, Morning Session

9:30-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:45

11:45-12:15
12:15-14:00

Jeon Jaeyoung (University of Lausanne)

Egyptian Gola in Prophetic and Pentateuchal Traditions: A Socio-historical Perspective
Micaél Biirki (University of Lausanne)

Egypt in Isaiah, Between History, Memory and Intertextuality

Break

Stefan Miinger (University of Bern)

References to the Pharaoh in the Local Glyptic Assemblage of the Southern Levant
during the 1st part of the 1st Millennium BCE

Discussion

Lunch

Thursday, April 23, Afternoon Session

14:00-15:30

Thomas Romer and Shirly Ben Dor Evian (University of Lausanne)
The Past and Future of “Biblical Egyptology” - Panel Discussion
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